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2 (10:30-12:00) 3 (12:50-14:20) [ 4 (14:30-16:00) [ 5 (16:10-17:40) [ 6 (18:00-19:30) [ 7 (19:30-21:00)
L Perspectives of developing
2015/5/30 Sat Orientation [Eelierziion fin (SN science lessons Lesson Development 1
(Baba) )
(Oshima)
2015/6/4 Thur Lesson Development 2

for Chiba students to CU, KMUTT, MU, KU, UI & ITB(KU students will not come this time but in October)

2015/6/8 Mon ASEAN students Arrival
Lesson Development 3 with|Welcome Ceremony
20157679 Tues IASEAN students) @Seikyo
2015/6/13 Sat Lesson Development 4(12:50-14:20) TWINCLE Conference(14:30-17:40)
2015/6/17 Wed Lesson Development 4
2015/6/18 Thur Presentation by ASEAN students to Japanese students
for Chiba students to UGM, IPB, UNUD, VNU & RUPP
2015/10/5 Mon ASEAN students Arrival
Lesson Development 3 with Welcome Ceremony
A | ASEAN students) @Seikyo
2015/10/10 Sat Lesson Development 4(12:50-14:20) TWINCLE Conference(14:30-17:40)
2015/10/14 Wed Lesson Development 4
2015/10/15 Thur Presentation by ASEAN students to Japanese students

4 times (by mentors)

Students in the 1st period

2015/8/3 Mon Mock leeeon 1 i & I:|ea|th |

education

2015/8/17 Fri Mock leeeon 2 |
Students in the 2nd period

2016/2/6 Sat Mock leeeon 1 Safety & health education

2016/2/10 Wed Mock leeeon 2 ‘

2016/3/19 Sat Preparation Final presentation Ceremony |
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